

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19040/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in WA No. 366/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR MADRAS, BENCH AT
MADURAI)

M.SUDAKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.MANOHARAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment, exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief))

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. Arun, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.
Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. S. Parthasarathy, Adv.
Mr. G. R. Swaminathan, Adv.
For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Mr. G. Balaji, learned counsel representing the law firm, M/s
Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., accepts notice.(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER