

TITM NO.MM

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. of 2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10319 OF 2010

M. SUDAKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.MANOHARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/01/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
(Mentioned BY) For Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Application on Friday the 14th
January, 2011.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER